Seeschiessen 2023 Seelisberg
Seeschiitzenverband Vierwaldstattersee

Einzelrangliste

25.08.2023 - 09.09.2023

Vereinsstich - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Marty Markus
Scheuber Thaddaus
Wyss Pius
Eberhard Markus
Bloch Cornel

Pfyl Bruno

May Roberto
Haas Patrick
Steiner Nicole
Eberhard Theres
Joller Ernst
Achermann Klaus
Liischer Manuel
May Stella

May Stefan

May Carlo
Aschwanden Markus
Fluri Astrid
Liuscher Martin
Achermann Peter
Gabriel Beat
Schibig Andrea
Miiller Benedikt
Burch Michael
Imboden Erich
Abacherli Reto
Schelbert Sepp
Truttmann Tobias
May Alessandro

1963 V
1984 E
1973 S
1952 SV
1952 sV
1949 SV
1993 E
1988 E
1980 E
1960 V
1939 SV
1951 sV
1997 E

Verein

brunnen-ingenbohl

Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kussnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschitzen
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
brunnen-ingenbohl

Beckenried, Schitzen

Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
brunnen-ingenbohl

Kissnhacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
Buochs, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetblrgen, Wehrverein

2004 U21 Beckenried, Schitzen

1966 S
1996 E
1947 SV
1985 E
1968 S
1956 V
1970 S
1998 E
1968 S
1985 E
1976 S
1981 E
1960 V
1951 sV
1991 E

Beckenried, Schitzen

Beckenried, Schitzen

Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
Ennetmoos, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetblrgen, Wehrverein
Beckenried, Schitzen
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
brunnen-ingenbohl

Kisshacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitzen
Ennetmoos, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetblrgen, Wehrverein
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
brunnen-ingenbohl

Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beckenried, Schitzen
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Spg
Std

Std
Std
FwW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FwW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Punkte

98 98
99 97
97 97
95 97
92 97
100 96
100 95
95 95
100 94
96 94
94 94
94 94
98 93
97 93
96 93
95 93
94 93
92 93
91 93
98 92
97 92
96 92
95 92
94 92
96 91
88 91
87 90
89 87
97 86
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